A SIMPLE AND EFFECTIVE UHD 12G-SDI AUDIO SOLUTION
AMX-8952 is a key building block that solves audio
embedding and synchronization problems in HD-SDI
and UHD 12G-SDI environments. This enables your
infrastructure to support the next generation of high-
quality production with technology that is scalable,
easy to deploy, and highly reliable.
AMX is an openGear card that supports the latest

•  >4dB to 12GHz
Impedance: 75Ω
ORDERING INFORMATION
AMX-8952-A
AMX-8952-B
AMx-8952-C
AMX-8952-FS-LICENSE
AMX-8952-UHD-LICENSE
12G-SDI* Audio Embedder with unbalanced AES
12G-SDI* Audio Embedder with balanced AES
12G-SDI* Audio Embedder with analog audio
Adds Frame Synchromizer to AMX-8952
Adds Support for UHD video formats to AMX-8952
AES I/O (AMX-8952-B)
Physical: 8 bidirectional WECO
Standards: AES-3id-2001
AES Inputs
Impedance: 110Ω
Input Level: 100mV – 10V p-p @ 48kHz
Sampling Rate: 32kHz – 96kHz
Minimum Audio Delay: 0.37ms
Cable Length: 450m @ 48kHz
AES Outputs
Impedance: 110Ω
Input Level: 4V p-p
Sampling Rate: 48kHz
ANALOG I/O (AMX-8952-C)
Physical: 8 bidirectional WECO
Sampling Rate: 48kHz
Analog Inputs
Impedance: >12kΩ
Maximum Input Level: +24dBu
Frequency Response: ±0.1dB 20Hz – 20kHz
Signal-to-noise Ratio: -98dBA
THD: < -90dB (0.003%)
Crosstalk: < -95dB
Amplitude Linearity: < 0.6dB @ -100dBFS
Analog Outputs
Maximum Output Level: +24dBu
Frequency Response: ±0.1dB 20Hz – 20kHz
THD: < -90dB (0.003%)
Crosstalk: <-80dB 20Hz-20kHz
Amplitude Linearity: < 0.5dB @ -100dBFS
*The AMX-8952 includes standard support for the HD and 3G video formats, with
optional support for UHD / 12G-SDI formats via the AMX-8952-UHD-LICENSE.
SDI Outputs
Output Return Loss:
•  >15dB to 1.5GHz
•  >10dB to 3GHz
•  >4dB to 12GHz
Rise/fall Time:
•  <270ps @ 1.485Gbps
•  <135ps @ 2.97Gbps
•  <45ps @ 11.88Gbps
Alignment Jitter:
•  1.485Gbps: <0.2 UI
•  2.97Gbps: <0.3 UI
•  11.88Gbps: <0.3 UI
Output Level: 800mV ± 10%
DC Offset: 0V ± 50mV
Overshoot:
•  <10% @ 1.485 Gbps
•  <10% @ 2.97 Gbps
•  <15% @ 11.88Gbps
AES I/O (AMX-8952-A)
Physical: 8 bidirectional HD-BNC
Standards: AES3id-2001
AES Inputs
Impedance: 75Ω